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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis

Vormittag, den 13. Februar 2025

Rangliste

# StNr
Stefan BS
1 2
2 6
3 5
4 1
5 7
6 3
7 4
Felix BS

1 12
2 13
3 9
4 14
5 10
6 11

catrina-experience.com

Name

Frederik Radlingmayr

Morris Miuller

Julian Lehner

Caterina Franco

Louisa Guth

Mara Guth

Eliane Schmid

Jurij Seebacher

Nevio Wellinger

Matilda Silva

Emma Lutziger

Cedric Scheu

Mathys Spycher

Gesamt

24.20

25.04

27.48

27.81

27.93

28.62

30.94

24.99

26.04

26.86

27.27

27.93

28.50

Diff

+0.84

+3.28

+3.61

+3.73

+4.42

+6.74

+1.05

+1.87

+2.28

+2.94

+3.51
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 13. Februar 20
Rangliste

StNr Name

Clau Martin BS

1 22 Vadim Bachmann 25.37

2 17 Rafael Marc Thomas Schobinger 25.68 +0.31

3 21 Alice Lepoittevin 26.76 +1.39

4 19 Clara Tobien 27.13 +1.76

5 20 Yannik Gruner 29.41 +4.04

6 18 Matilda de Castelberg 30.14 +4.77

Axel BS

1 27 Efrem Oosterhuis 25.43

2 26 Leonie Labardin 27.57 +2.14

3 28 Laurina Bértsch 28.70 +3.27

4 24 Camila Nino 28.81 +3.38

Annette BS

1 35 Iris Luginbiihl 23.66

2 31 Nils Leber 23.76 +0.10

3 34 Nora Schmid 25.48 +1.82

4 30 Ella Maria Lauko 27.13 +3.47
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 13. Februar 20

Rangliste
StNr Name

5 36 Elin Miintener 28.35 +4.69
6 32 Serena Di Lorenzo 29.89 +6.23
7 33 Sophia Miiller 33.21 +9.55
Jarl BK

1 44  Filippo Vindigni 24.64

2 38 Nia Bircher 27.22 +2.58
3 42 Hannah Leon Perez 27.43 +2.79
4 39 Giulia Barrasso 30.93 +6.29
5 43  Paul Labardin 32.31 +7.67
Vica BK

1 47 Roel Lampreu 25.15

2 50 JannKiing 26.19 +1.04
3 48 Lara Lampreu 27.17 +2.02
4 51 Yuna Kaufmann 27.52 +2.37
5 46 Jonas Kaufmann 28.10 +2.95
6 49 Max Branchat Mayer 28.63 +3.48
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 13. Februar 20
Rangliste

StNr Name

Joel BK

1 53 Magnus Proske 26.42

2 55 Jasmin Furrer 26.53 +0.11
3 56 Anna Schwendinger 26.84 +0.42
4 57 Elin Kruckenberg 30.13 +3.71
5 54  Florian Staub 40.43 +14.01
Laura BK

1 61 Ruben Lauko 28.89

2 59 Johanna Vogt 29.77 +0.88
3 60 Nora Scheu 30.57 +1.68
4 62 Ella Blum 31.29 +2.40
5 65 Anais Wegner 33.38 +4.49
6 63 Mia Gasser 43.50 +14.61
7 64 Frangois Stdhelin 56.92 +28.03
Tina BK

1 70 Valentina Anna Eva Schobinger 28.56

2 67 Helena Klebsattel 33.61 +5.05
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 13. Februar 20

Rangliste
StNr Name
3 73  Flurin Merkli 35.22 +6.66
4 69 Samuel Vielle 36.05 +7.49
5 68  Ruben Kollarik 39.58 +11.02
6 71 Frieda Strassmair 40.74 +12.18
7 72 Augustine (Gus) Gorkiewicz 50.55 +21.99
Christian BK
1 77 Mia Taiana 28.50
2 76 Alessio Monaco 30.81 +2.31
3 78 Elias Mittner 30.99 +2.49
4 79 Lea Mittner 32.47 +3.97
5 75 Melissa Monaco 33.41 +4.91
Céline SB
1 84  Flurina Lamprecht 25.79
2 82 Malik Lanz 26.43 +0.64
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